22
Example:
52SC6AFK1
- Keyed Selector Switch, 30mm
- Chrome, Standard
- 2-Pos, Maintained
- Key removal in left position
- Cam A

 Selection                 1     2    3    4    5   6    7
 Catalog Number  52   S   C   6    A    F   K1
Ordering Guide: Keyed Selector Switches
23
Stock product is subject to availability. This list may change at anytime without notice.
CHROME Keyed Selector Switches, 30mm
The listed keyed selector
switches are just a selection
of stocked product. Please
consult your Siemens
accountmanager for a
complete list of stocked
product.
Stock Product  Catalog ID Pos / Funct Cam Key Removal  Key Type Contacts
 52SC6AE 2-Pos, Maintained A-Cam All 501CH
 52SC6AF 2-Pos, Maintained A-Cam Left 501CH
 52SC6AFK1 2-Pos, Maintained A-Cam Left 501CH  1NO (left)
 52SC6AX 2-Pos, Spring Return  A-Cam Left 501CH
  From Right
 52SC6BE 3-Pos, Maintained B-Cam All 501CH
 52SC6BH 3-Pos, Maintained B-Cam Center 501CH
 52SC6CE 3-Pos, Maintained C-Cam All 501CH
 52SC6BV 3-Pos, Spring Return  B-Cam Center 501CH
  From Left and Right
 52SC6HG 4-Pos, Maintained H-Cam Right 501CH